
 MIKULÁŠSKA CENA
 Bratislava, 4.12.2005
              
 VÝSLEDKY
             
 1. Cena RS Ream + Chata Orešnica Račková dolina
    100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
           
  1  NORMANDIA             04922 Igor YAKUSHA                Z0008 Topoľčianky NŽ               0       0       28,84                    
  2  WAVO CHOPIN           05213 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ               0       0       29,2                     
  3  STACCATO              N     Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team          0       0       30,53                    
  4  ARAMIS                03280 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ              00549 Bratislava T+K Horses        0       0       31,43                    
  5  FLORIÁN               03702 Patrik SCHRAMKO             02714 Bratislava Ekocenter         0       0       31,52                    
  6  CENTARIO Z            04891 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona           0       0       31,54                    
  7  CONTES                05383 Andrej HOLLÝ                00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý               0       0       31,95                    
  8  LA SOURIS             05448 Jozef WILD                  01242 Bernolákovo CJŠ              0       0       32,14                    
  9  COMMODORE             04884 Martin FOLKMER              03311 Limbach I.M.I.               0       0       32,6                     
 10  STING                 05214 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ            01705 Topoľčianky JŠ               0       0       32,75                    
 11  GIDRAN                04611 Jana MASARIKOVÁ             02938 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum     0       0       32,91                    
 12  WILTFANG-WILLI        05160 Pavol JEDLIČKA              03267 Zeleneč Pegas                0       0       33,47                    
 13  FARWEY                05212 Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ          N     N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum     0       0       35,1                     
 14  JIM BEAM              03260 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ           02956 Zálesie JŠ                   0       0       35,26                    
 15  IKEA                  05011 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ           02956 Zálesie JŠ                   0       1       37,02                    
 16  TRÓJA                 05446 Anna HRVOLOVÁ               02818 Bratislava Triton            0       1       38,24                    
 17  QUICK STAR R.S.       N     Dušan SABÓ                  00581 Bratislava R.S.Team          0       2       41,07                    
 18  FOREVER GIRL          05445 Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team          0       5       39,9                     
 19  CARDINI-T             05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ             02836 Bratislava Vida              0       5       40,56                    
 20  GRIFFIN               04940 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ               0       7       47,53                    
 21  LORD                  05277 Ivar LIČKO                  02364 Bratislava Slávia            0       8       36,59                    
 22  GRANADA               N     Peter BARIČIČ               02377 Bratislava RPS Team          0       9       53,56                    
 23  GABEN                 04954 Petra JEDLIČKOVÁ            03266 Zeleneč Pegas                0      vyl.                              
 24  ATHENA I              05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO             02714 Bratislava Ekocenter         0      vzdal                             
 25  CORINO                04998 Jozef WILD                  01242 Bernolákovo CJŠ              1      52,92                             
 26  MARGÓ                 HUN   Szabolcs PEREDI             N     HUN                          1      54,01                             
 27  ALI BABA R.S.         05332 Dušan SABÓ                  00581 Bratislava R.S.Team          1      54,16                             
 28  BIRI                  HUN   Szabolcs PEREDI             N     HUN                          2      56,67                             
 29  DALIBOR               04533 Patrik SCHRAMKO             02714 Bratislava Ekocenter         4      44,23                             
 30  FURESTA               05449 Norbert FOLKMER             03310 Limbach I.M.I.               4      45,42                             
 31  SANŽEN                05139 Pavol ŠMELKA                02974 Bratislava Žižka             4      48,12                             
 32  HAKEEM                05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA              03267 Zeleneč Pegas                4      48,17                             
 33  CANTANO               04622 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ           00566 Bratislava Slávia            4      49,38                             
 34  GENIO                 04892 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ           00566 Bratislava Slávia            4      50,34                             
 35  CAPONE                05211 Boris BALIGA                01392 Bratislava Expres            5      53,2                              
 36  TALIZMÁN              HUN   Szabolcs PEREDI             N     HUN                          7      62,72                             
 37  LYRIKA                N     Lucia HÜBNEROVÁ             00849 Bratislava Pegas             8      49,13                             
 38  WELCOME-C             05465 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ           01230 Šamorín K.M.D.               8      66,76                             
 39  RINGO                 03444 Alexandra HILLOVÁ           02538 Bratislava Žižka            10      59,02                             
 40  ROZMARÍN              05240 Ján SKATULLA                01814 Bratislava Alexandria       14      57,11                             
 41  VAN                   05078 Boris BALIGA                01392 Bratislava Expres           17      77,25                             
 42  ETNA                  N     Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team         17      78,4                              
 43  SERRANO               05054 Ján SKATULLA                01814 Bratislava Alexandria       21      71,72                             
 44  LIBERA                04418 Roman BOŽÍK                 N     Šamorín K.M.D.              vyl.                                      
 44  ESTELLE R.S.          05331 Dušan SABÓ                  00581 Bratislava R.S.Team         vyl.                                      
 44  LANTAAN RUFA          05012 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ           02956 Zálesie JŠ                  vyl.                                      



 VÝSLEDKY
             
 2. Cena fy IMOS ASEK spol. s r.o.
    120 cm - Čl./Art. 267
           
  1  FOREVER GIRL          05445 Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team         21      50,12                             
  2  DARIA                 03729 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ              20      47,63                             
  3  QUEEN LAND            03878 Vojtech VIDA                00541 Bratislava Vida             20      48,88                             
  4  WAVO PROFIT           03887 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ              20      51,25                             
  5  CANTOS                03210 Daniel OUZKÝ                02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč     20      51,88                             
  6  SWISS PERSONAL        N     Jozef WILD                  01242 Bernolákovo CJŠ             19      51,96                             
  7  CHARLATAN Z           04862 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona          18      47,63                             
  8  TESSA                 04789 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ           02956 Zálesie JŠ                  18      47,74                             
  9  STACCATO              N     Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team         18      47,94                             
 10  CARMEN                HUN   Gábor GRUNDTNER             N     HUN                         18      49,97                             
 11  HAKEEM                05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA              03267 Zeleneč Pegas               18      52,38                             
 12  COLBERT               04788 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona          18      52,69                             
 13  KORÁDO                04073 Peter BARIČIČ               02377 Bratislava RPS Team         18     -                                  
 14  ATHENA I              05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO             02714 Bratislava Ekocenter        17      49,15                             
 15  RESKÁTOR              02692 Iveta BOOROVÁ               00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ         17      49,88                             
 16  WILTFANG-WILLI        05160 Pavol JEDLIČKA              03267 Zeleneč Pegas               17      50,22                             
 17  LIBERA                04418 Roman BOŽÍK                 N     Šamorín K.M.D.              17     -                                  
 18  CONTES                05383 Andrej HOLLÝ                00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý              16      47,82                             
 19  NIGER                 03886 Igor YAKUSHA                Z0008 Topoľčianky NŽ              16      49,07                             
 20  CALIE                 05284 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ            02586 Šamorín K.M.D.              16      50,23                             
 21  TORNADO               N     Marián ŠTANGEL              00582 Šamorín K.M.D.              16      52,33                             
 22  FURESTA               05449 Norbert FOLKMER             03310 Limbach I.M.I.              16      53,42                             
 23  TÁNCZOS NÖ            HUN   Gábor GRUNDTNER             N     HUN                         15      47,42                             
 24  GRIFFIN               04940 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ              15      49,95                             
 25  PALOMA R.S.           05143 Dušan SABÓ                  00581 Bratislava R.S.Team         15      51,03                             
 26  ARAMIS                03280 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ              00549 Bratislava T+K Horses       15      54,78                             
 27  GENIO                 04892 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ           00566 Bratislava Slávia           15      59,15                             
 28  LA SOURIS             05448 Jozef WILD                  01242 Bernolákovo CJŠ             14      47,6                              
 29  MARGÓ                 HUN   Szabolcs PEREDI             N     HUN                         14      51,09                             
 30  CLAUDIO               03059 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona          14      54,35                             
 31  GRANADA               N     Peter BARIČIČ               02377 Bratislava RPS Team         14     -                                  
 31  LARRY FLINT           04861 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ            02586 Šamorín K.M.D.              14     -                                  
 33  NORMANDIA             04922 Igor YAKUSHA                Z0008 Topoľčianky NŽ              13      49,64                             
 34  TALIZMÁN              HUN   Szabolcs PEREDI             N     HUN                         13     -                                  
 35  MADAM                 04060 Anna HRVOLOVÁ               02818 Bratislava Triton           12      53,25                             
 36  SANŽEN                05139 Pavol ŠMELKA                02974 Bratislava Žižka            12     -                                  
 37  CANTANO               04622 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ           00566 Bratislava Slávia           10     -                                  
 38  JIM BEAM              03260 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ           02956 Zálesie JŠ                   9      47,59                             
 39  WELCOME-C             05465 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ           01230 Šamorín K.M.D.               7      54,19                             
 40  ETNA                  N     Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team                 vyl.                              

 VÝSLEDKY
             
 3. Cena JK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava
    130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
           
  1  COLBERT               04788 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona           0       0       31,46                    
  2  COLATO                N     Juraj HANULAY               00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ              0       0       32,8                     
  3  REMEDY                Z0011 Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ              01218 Bratislava Slávia            0       0       34,06                    
  4  WAVO PROFIT           03887 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ               0       4       31,24                    



  5  NIQUITA               05283 Marián ŠTANGEL              00582 Šamorín K.M.D.               0       4       31,34                    
  6  CARAVALOS Z           04420 Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team          0       4       38,86                    
  7  QUEEN LAND            03878 Vojtech VIDA                00541 Bratislava Vida              0       8       29,51                    
  8  TORNADO               N     Marián ŠTANGEL              00582 Šamorín K.M.D.               0      nešt.                             
  9  DARIA                 03729 Igor ŠULEK                  00120 Topoľčianky JŠ               4      48,99                             
 10  LARRY FLINT           04861 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ            02586 Šamorín K.M.D.               4      50,71                             
 11  SWISS PERSONAL        N     Jozef WILD                  01242 Bernolákovo CJŠ              4      51,27                             
 12  CABANO                04409 Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team          4      54                                
 13  TÁNCZOS NÖ            HUN   Gábor GRUNDTNER             N     HUN                          4      55,14                             
 14  LAVARO                04734 Róbert PÁL                  01657 Bratislava RPS Team          6      65,25                             
 15  CHARLATAN Z           04862 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona          11      67,92                             
 16  PALOMA R.S.           05143 Dušan SABÓ                  00581 Bratislava R.S.Team         12      51,59                             
 17  RESKÁTOR              02692 Iveta BOOROVÁ               00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ         12      56,55                             
 18  KORÁDO                04073 Peter BARIČIČ               02377 Bratislava RPS Team         14      64,52                             
 19  CARMEN                HUN   Gábor GRUNDTNER             N     HUN                         21      76,4                              
 20  MADAM                 04060 Anna HRVOLOVÁ               02818 Bratislava Triton           vyl.                                      
 20  NIGER                 03886 Igor YAKUSHA                Z0008 Topoľčianky NŽ              vyl.                                      
 20  CLAUDIO               03059 František PÁL               00701 Bratislava Tenzona          vyl.                                      
 20  CALIE                 05284 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ            02586 Šamorín K.M.D.              vyl.                                      


